
Afghanistan: Mental health - anxiety disorders
Uomini, 2015-2021

 

Gibuti
Kuwait

Pakistan
Egitto

Yemen
Iraq Arabia Saudita

Qatar
Somalia

Emirati Arabi Uniti

Marocco
Sud Sudan

Sudan
Giordania

Repubblica Araba di Siria

Oman
Bahrein

Libia
Tunisia

Palestina

Libano
Iran

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

%
 d

el
la

 p
op

ol
az

io
ne

Riferimenti: Prevalence data from Global Burden of Disease study 2015 (http://ghdx.healthdata.org) published in: Depression and Other Common
Mental Disorders: Global Health Estimates. Geneva:World Health Organization; 2017. Licence: CC BY-NC-SA 3.0 IGO.

Definizioni (disponibile solo in inglese): % of population with anxiety disorders

http://ghdx.healthdata.org

